INECSE

T?i\leBFAN SECURITIES EXCHANGE ECSE DAILY NEWS REPORT

Welcome to the Eastern Caribbean Securities Exchange’s daily update for 13 February 2020 providing

the latest trading information and financial tip for the investor.

On the Eastern Caribbean Securities Market today, 100 TDC Ltd shares traded at $1.10, unchanged from

its previous market price.

Here are the latest closing prices for the equities listed on the ECSE:
The Bank of Nevis Ltd
Bank of St Vincent and the Grenadines Ltd
Cable & Wireless St Kitts & Nevis Ltd
Dominica Electricity Services Ltd
East Caribbean Financial Holding Company Ltd
Grenada Co-operative Bank Ltd
Grenada Electricity Services Ltd
Grenreal Property Corporation Ltd
Republic Bank (Grenada) Ltd
St Kitts Nevis Anguilla National Bank Ltd

St Lucia Electricity Services Ltd

S. L. Horsford & Company Ltd

TDC Ltd

And today's financial tip:

Investing is for rich people isn’t it?

No. We often assume that the term investing means buying shares and bonds for thousands of dollars,
but there are many forms of investing that can be as simple as opening a savings account with your
credit union or buying a vehicle that has a good re-sale value. Investing is simply using your money

to create more money.

Join us next time for the Eastern Caribbean Securities Exchange trading report.

$3.50
$6.60
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$8.88
$10.00
$5.40
$45.00
$3.00

$20.00

$2.00

$1.10



