

## ECSE DAILY NEWS REPORT

Welcome to the Eastern Caribbean Securities Exchange's daily update for 13 February 2020 providing the latest trading information and financial tip for the investor.

On the Eastern Caribbean Securities Market today, 100 TDC Ltd shares traded at \$1.10, unchanged from its previous market price.

Here are the latest closing prices for the equities listed on the ECSE:

The Bank of Nevis Ltd		\$3.50
Bank of St Vincent and the Grenadines Ltd		\$6.60
Cable & Wireless St Kitts & Nevis Ltd		\$3.50
Dominica Electricity Services Ltd		\$4.00
East Caribbean Financial Holding Company Ltd		\$4.50
Grenada Co-operative Bank Ltd	•••••	\$8.88
Grenada Electricity Services Ltd	•••••	\$10.00
Grenreal Property Corporation Ltd		\$5.40
Republic Bank (Grenada) Ltd		\$45.00
St Kitts Nevis Anguilla National Bank Ltd		\$3.00
St Lucia Electricity Services Ltd		\$20.00
S. L. Horsford & Company Ltd		\$2.00
TDC Ltd		\$1.10

And today's financial tip:

## Investing is for rich people isn't it?

No. We often assume that the term investing means buying shares and bonds for thousands of dollars, but there are many forms of investing that can be as simple as opening a savings account with your credit union or buying a vehicle that has a good re-sale value. Investing is simply using your money to create more money.

Join us next time for the Eastern Caribbean Securities Exchange trading report.